TBM
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
• A general purpose, versatile 1" (25mm) to 6" (150mm) dial, 304
stainless steel thermometer
• Bi-metallic sensing element for reliable readings
• Back, bottom or adjustable angle connection
• Welded stem length from 2.5" (63mm) and up

150°F to 750°F & 100°C to 400°C B12 200°F to 1,000°F B25 - -
200°F to 1,000°F & 100°C to 540°C B13 - - - -
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
To order, specify the code for each dial/stem length and the range: i.e. TBM20025 - B26
Other ranges, stem lengths and connection sizes available upon request. Flat dial on 6” model available. For glycerin fill,
maximum temperature limit is 300°F (150°C). Silicone fill available.
Option suffix:
AP3 = 3” acrylic lens
AP4 = 4” acrylic lens
AP5 = 5” acrylic lens
AP6 = 6” acrylic lens
BG3 = 3” glycerin filling
BG4 = 4” glycerin filling
BG5 = 5” glycerin filling
BG6 = 6” glycerin filling
DUCT = Aluminum duct flange
SCK = Socket conversion kit
SPG3 = 3”  Shatterproof glass lens
SPG5 = 5” Shatterproof glass lens
TBM
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 173
Bi-Metal Thermometer
T